
 

निगनित का0: 4/1, सीरी इंस्टीटू्यशिल एररया,अगस्त क्ांनत िागग, हौज़ खास,िई निल्ली-110016 
                    CO: 4/1, Siri Institutional Area, August Kranti Marg, Hauz Khas, New Delhi-110016   ई-िेलः  tendercell.co@cewacor.nic.in  

 
 

No. CWC CO-ED0ENGG/72/2024-ENGG      Date: - 16.07.2024 

 

 

Corrigendum No. 1 / बिड शुद्धिपत्र संख्या 1 

 

 

NIT Reference E NIT_CWC/CO/Engg./24-25/03 dated 15.07.2024  

Tender Title Special Structural Repairs and Retrofitting Works at Corporate Office 

Building, Central Warehousing Corporation, New Delhi  

Subject Pre Bid Meeting 

 

 

To resolve the queries of the prospective bidders, a Pre bid meeting has been scheduled on 19.07.2024 at 

15:00 Hours. The meeting shall be conducted virtually {Through CISCO Webex} and link to join the pre 

bid meeting is as below: 

 

Pre-Bid Meeting i.r.o Special Structural Repairs and Retrofitting Works at Corporate Office Building, 

CWC, Hosted by Tender Cell. 

 

Meeting URL: -  

https://emulakaatcwc.webex.com/emulakaatcwc/j.php?MTID=med3c07e1593cf793b03a86753fd54109  

 

Meeting number: 25139714719 , Password: FKphafMg522 

 

 

The pre bid queries can be submitted by prospective bidders through email at 

tendercell.co@cewacor.nic.in  latest by 19.07.2024 up to 23:59 Hours.   

 

Other Terms and Conditions of the Tender Document remain un-changed. This Corrigendum shall be the 

essential part of the contract. 

 

निनििा िस्तािेज के अन्य नियि और शतें अपररिनतगत हैं। यह शुद्धिपत्र अिुबंध का आिश्यक नहस्सा होगा। 

 

 

 

 

वरिष्ठ सहायक प्रिंधक 

बनबवदा प्रकोष्ठ 

 

 
 


		2024-07-16T10:01:26+0530
	LAKSHAY SHARMA




